APPLICATION No.: 17193 5/8" L lead

LOCATION: _49 Arlington St.

TAP CLEARED

DATE

BEF,

AFT,

REMARKS

OWNER: _ William Sundrigen

MEASURES: 5/8" L lesd
W from Arlington
S from N line Query
E from W line  House
Service from Query Ste

7/20/77 Renewed 1 f£t. outside curbstop to 1 ft. inside. 2 ft.-3/4"
copper; 2-5/8" x 3/4™ lead connectors XS; 3/4" curbstop; stop box;

9/11/78: Renewed from curb stop to inside cellar wall.

Octe 18’
3540 fGe
8.6 fto
1.9 ft.

1918

15 ft.-3/4" copper (7 ft. ins.); Caldwell stop box;




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET
ourt

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS




